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 2 2AJO  421 S008601  0 0 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  16

 22 23BUCKEYE  421 S008603 -1-3 0 1 11423 UNITED STATES  1

 8 6GILA BEND  421 S008606  2 0 0 0 21423 UNITED STATES  3

 2 2GOODYEAR  421 S008609  0 0 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  8

 7 0BENSON  421 S008638  7 0 1 0 61423 UNITED STATES  0

 44 41CHANDLER  421 S008643  3-8 0 0 111423 UNITED STATES  0

 26 24COCHISE STRONGHOLD  421 S008644  2-2 0 1 31423 UNITED STATES  0

 10 14COOLIDGE  421 S008645 -4-4 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  4

 25 25DOUGLAS  421 S008647  0-2 0 0 21423 UNITED STATES  2

 7 7ELOY  421 S008649  0 0 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  3

 12 9FLORENCE  421 S008650  3-1 1 0 31423 UNITED STATES  0

 15 17SIERRA VISTA  421 S008651 -2-2 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  0

 9 8GLOBE  421 S008653  1 0 0 0 11423 UNITED STATES  0

 16 17HUACHUCA CITY  421 S008655 -1-2 0 0 11423 UNITED STATES  0

 41 30MESA THUNDERBIRD  421 S008658  11-1 10 0 21423 UNITED STATES  0

 11 8MIAMI  421 S008659  3 0 0 0 31423 UNITED STATES  0

 21 18MORENCI  421 S008660  3-1 0 0 41423 UNITED STATES  1

 33 29NOGALES  421 S008661  4 0 0 0 41423 UNITED STATES  0

 41 40TUCSON RINCON  421 S008663  1-4 0 0 51423 UNITED STATES  0

 103 81SAFFORD  421 S008664  22 0 0 1 211423 UNITED STATES  0

 6 10SAN PEDRO VALLEY  421 S008666 -4-4 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  3

 38 47SOUTH TUCSON  421 S008668 -9-11 0 2 01423 UNITED STATES  0

 8 4TEMPE  421 S008671  4 0 0 0 41423 UNITED STATES  1

 10 14TOMBSTONE  421 S008672 -4-4 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  0

 38 35TUCSON DOWNTOWN  421 S008673  3 0 3 0 01423 UNITED STATES  1

 54 51TUCSON BREAKFAST  421 S008674  3-1 0 0 41423 UNITED STATES  0

 0 0TUCSON WILMOT  621 S008677  0 0 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  7

 9 31LAVEEN  421 S029841 -22-22 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  2

 70 55MESA LEISURE WORLD  421 S038140  15-3 0 1 171423 UNITED STATES  0

 33 31SUN LAKES  421 S044625  2-6 0 0 81423 UNITED STATES  0

 58 57CHANDLER SUN BIRD  421 S056694  1-4 0 0 51423 UNITED STATES  0

 30 30CATALINA ORO VALLEY  421 S061904  0 0 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  3

 19 19GOLD CANYON  421 S061905  0 0 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  1

 11 9TANQUE VERDE VALLEY  421 S097626  2 0 0 0 21423 UNITED STATES  2

 6 7SAN TAN  421 S104237 -1-1 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  2

 52 49MESA FOUNTAIN OF THE SUN  421 S106858  3-3 0 2 41423 UNITED STATES  0

 28 28SUN LAKES BREAKFAST  421 S115729  0 0 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  0

 24 17MARANA HOST  421 S119411  7 0 0 0 71423 UNITED STATES  2

 21 23Mesa Sunland Springs Village  421 S122542 -2-5 0 0 31423 UNITED STATES  0
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 35 29Maricopa  421 S124245  6-3 0 3 61423 UNITED STATES  0

 49 21Eastern Arizona College  421 S157333  28-1 0 0 291423 UNITED STATES  0

 19 21Maricopa Alliance of Assisted Living  421 S181366 -2-2 0 0 01423 UNITED STATES  0

 9 27Apache Junction  421 S182380 -18-20 0 1 11423 UNITED STATES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  12  15  120  1,082 1,016  159  66 43
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 21 S

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingBENSON 10-2025008638

Status QuoCOOLIDGE 11-2025008645

Good StandingCOOLIDGE 12-2025008645

Status QuoSAN PEDRO VALLEY 08-2025008666

Good StandingSAN PEDRO VALLEY 09-2025008666

CancelledTUCSON WILMOT 08-2025008677

Good StandingApache Junction 09-2025182380
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